

2024 Shrewsbury Little League Sponsorship Form

Sponsor Information:

5	Sponsor Name:								
	Address including city, state, and zip	street,							
E	Business Phone:								
E	Business E-mail:								
E	Business Website: Contact Name and Title: Contact Phone:								
C									
C									
C	Contact Email:								
If int	terested in spor	nsoring a sp	pecific player's team,	please provide p	layer's information below:				
F	Player Name:								
ļ	∖ge:								
L	_eague/Division:								
Spo	nsorship Leve	els & Pricir	ng		Please check one:				
Dou	ble Diamond	\$1500	2YR Banner & 2Y	'R Team					
Diamond		\$850	1YR Banner & 1Y	'R Team					
Plati	inum	\$1000	2YR Banner						
Gold	d	\$600	2YR Team						
Silve	er	\$600	1YR Banner						
Bronze \$30		\$300	1YR Team						

Multiple Bronze Levels & Pricing*

Opportunities exist to sponsor up to 4 teams in one season. If sponsoring more than one team, Here is the fee structure offers a discount:

2 Team Bronze	\$550	
3 Team Bronze	\$750	
4 Team Bronze	\$900	

^{*}priority will be given so that each Bronze sponsor has the opportunity to sponsor 1 team minimum. Additional team sponsorship(s) will be granted based on remaining open team sponsors. Paid monies will be promptly returned if multiple bronze sponsorship requests exceed the amount of teams that are available.

Sponsor Name & Warm-Up Jersey Info

In the blocks below, please provide us with the **exact text** of the sponsor name. Please print in capital letters. Maximum number of characters per line is 18, which includes spaces. Longer text will drop to Line 2.

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Line #1																		
Line #2																		

Logo Information

Our banner and team sponsors require the sponsorship logo for marketing materials including listings on our website. Logos in .jpg and .png formats can be emailed to jjahearn@ahearnequipment.com

Payment Options:

Venmo Instructions

Venmo payment to @shrewsbury-LL and email this form to <u>jiahearn@ahearnequipment.com</u>

Check Instructions

Payment should be payable to Shrewsbury Little League and mailed to:

Shrewsbury Little League

PO Box 197

Shrewsbury, MA 01545